Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Principal
Teacher

Teacher Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Teacher

Admin. Assist.-School
Custodian-Night
Roving Teacher
Custodian-Day
Teacher

Office Tech.-School

Library Media Specialist Hourly & Preschool
Sub Teacher

Clerical Substitute

National Elementary
National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary

National Elementary

National Elementary

Department Total Wages

El Toyon
El Toyon
El Toyon

El Toyon
El Toyon
El Toyon
El Toyon
El Toyon

El Toyon
El Toyon
El Toyon
El Toyon
El Toyon

El Toyon
El Toyon

El Toyon
El Toyon
El Toyon
El Toyon
El Toyon
El Toyon
El Toyon
El Toyon

El Toyon

$118,376
$97,575
$91,583

$91,365
$91.116
$90,499
$90,346
$89,824

$87,514
$84,161
$82,716
$74,578
$70,994

$70,672
$67,296

$62,582
$55,194
$52,728
$50,784
$50,208
$49,430
$47,580
$37,568

$3,273

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,407
$30,813
$25,781

$31,753
$29,935
$31,705
$30,892
$26,087

$29,448
$19,522
$28,761
$18,350
$17,799

$22,305
$17,285

$17,807
$17,422
$16,246
$16,211
$21,038

$6,683
$17,879
$21,831

$0



