Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$118,376	\$34,407
Teacher		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$97,575	\$30,813
Teacher	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	El Toyon	\$91,583	\$25,781
Teacher		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$91,365	\$31,753
Teacher		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$91,116	\$29,935
Teacher		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$90,499	\$31,705
Teacher		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$90,346	\$30,892
Teacher	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	El Toyon	\$89,824	\$26,087
Teacher		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$87,514	\$29,448
Teacher		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$84,161	\$19,522
Teacher		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$82,716	\$28,761
Teacher		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$74,578	\$18,350
Teacher	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	El Toyon	\$70,994	\$17,799
Teacher		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$70,672	\$22,305
Teacher	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	El Toyon	\$67,296	\$17,285
Teacher		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$62,582	\$17,807
Admin. AssistSchool		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$55,194	\$17,422
Custodian-Night		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$52,728	\$16,246
Roving Teacher		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$50,784	\$16,211
Custodian-Day		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$50,208	\$21,038
Teacher		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$49,430	\$6,683
Office TechSchool		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$47,580	\$17,879
Library Media Specialist	Hourly & Preschool Sub Teacher	National Elementary	El Toyon	\$37,568	\$21,831
Clerical Substitute		National Elementary	El Toyon	\$3,273	\$0